355 Marcus Blvd, Hauppauge, NY  11788 | 800.835.3298 or 631.423.3232 | www.telebytebroadband.com | sales@telebytebroadband.com
DS 4901 Multi-Output Noise Simulator Rev L
Monitor not included.
The 4901-PC-HD High-Density version provides 2 to 32 independent noise channels in a 4U-high industrial
PC. The modular system holds up to 8 (2 or 4-port) AWG cards and can be expanded by adding more AWG cards,
noise injectors and other components as needed.
The 4901-PC-Compact version provides 2 to 8 independent noise channels in a small form factor. The modular
system holds up to 2 (2 or 4-port) AWG cards.

 Micro-Interruptions
 Essential component in future Telebyte solution for DSM multi-pair testing per the Broadband Forum's WT-249
Ordering Information
Minimum Required for Base System:
4901-PC-HD or
4901-PC-Compact
Telebyte 4U-High Industrial Computer or
Telebyte Compact Industrial Computer
4901-NS  Universal Noise Generation Software
At Least One of:
4901-AWG2* OR
4901-AWG4*
2-Port AWG Card (128 MSamples)
4-Port AWG Card (128 MSamples)
4901-D1  Differential Mode Noise Injector
4901-D1-PS  Power Supply for 4901-D1 (supports a combination of up to 4, 4901-D1’s and/or 4901-D1-Micro’s)
Optional Add-On’s (The 4901-PC-Compact holds 2 cards, the 4901-PC holds 8):
4901-AWG2 2-Port AWG Card (128 MSamples)
4901-AWG4 4-Port AWG Card (128 MSamples)
4901-D1 Differential Mode Noise Injector
4901-D1-Micro Differential Mode Noise Injector With Micro Interruption Function
4901-RM-D1  Rack Mount Kit for 4901-D1 and/or 4901-D1-Micro and/or 4901-ISDN2 (max 4)
4901-PC-SC-6-1 6-to-1 Signal Combiner for 4901-PC
4901-ISDN2 Dual Channel ISDN Splitter & 50-to-150-ohm Matching Impedance Transformer
4901-RM-PC Rack Mount Kit for 4901-PC
4901-N6 Noise Module for TR-067
4901-N10 Noise Module for TR-100
4901-N11 Noise Module for TR-114
4901-N12 Japanese Noise Library – Including TCM-ISDN Noise Files, SHDSL NTT Noise Files; Half, Single & Double
ADSL Disturbers NTT Noise Files; 3-Band, 4-Band & 6-Band VDSL NTT Noise Files
4901-N16 Noise Module for WT-105
4901-N17 Noise Module for TR-115
4901-N18 Noise Module for G.SHDSL
4901-YC** Split 1 AWGx Port to 2 Noise Injectors
 * Impulse and crosstalk noises must be carried out on two different AWG cards. ** Splitting the noise on one port provides correlated noise on 2 ports. In this case, up to 12
independent noises may be injected simultaneously if all ports are utilized for this purpose.
355 Marcus Blvd, Hauppauge, NY  11788 | 800.835.3298 or 631.423.3232 | www.telebytebroadband.com | sales@telebytebroadband.com
DS 4901 Multi-Output Noise Simulator Rev L